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Integrate Sage BW With Act Premium!


http://hogandata.com

e DataPlus allows data mining Sage BW in Act faster &
more efficiently than within Sage BW.

e Sage BW install is not needed for every Act user.

e DataPlus enables you to create/edit Customers —
Vendors — Salespersons from Act contacts.

e DataPlus provides Sage BW statistical and historical
data in Act fields and view complete transaction data
within Act Company & Contact Levels!

e DataPlus enables you to import Sage BW data into Act
Custom Tables & Inventory Iltems to Act Opportunity



File Edit View Loockup Contacts Schedule Write Reports Tools Emarketing Sage BusinessWorks Help
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act' Q . & . I & i & - (e
L] Back New Call Meeting To-Do MNote History E-mail Help Topics

Contacts « || & Detail View | &7 Listview 14 4 100f21 b M [H) & g [1 B 0] @ [[dpsaw |

Lookup |~ Active WARNING: Customer data will be overwritten by Sage Business Works

Contact Field: Customer No ||IBS Sales Representative | Mildred Anthorry | Sage Company BikeWorks Intemational skt Sag e

|Contad j Sales Rep No Record Manager |_£J:Imin ﬂ Status .

) L Employee No Prospect Number 1ID/Status Customer - Sage BWA - Business
Contains: Vendor No endor Account No Source Sage Business Works Works
1 G y | Inter. Bicycle Sal Add 1238 Federal Bldg.
More Options... p | er. Bicycle Sales |E] ress | ederal Bldg |
~ ||Contact | Robert Yamis |E] |A\renue of the Americas |

Related Tasks Salutation |Robert | T|t|e| |Z| City |New York |Z|

View All Contacts

Virite Letter Department | [~] State [Ny [=]  zp [10020 |

Print Current Screen ~ ||Phone (125679900 |[a]Ext | | Fax @1z 5679910  |[.] County | [=] country | [~]
et ¢ e [ (e ] eem |
2 o :
<. Contacts | Motes | History | Activities | Opportunities | Relationships | Groups/Companies | Documents | C [V Info | Address | Emp | Status | Web Info | Sodal Updates I Sage Business\Works | DaiaPIus|

I ¥ Groups | CUSTOMER FINANCIAL INFORMATION
— INVOICE/SALES + PURCHASE HISTORY
[i; Companies
— Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Now Dec Total
. Calendar
Task List
& History List
Opportunities Yearly Comparison AR [ AP Aging
. Year Prior Total Prior YTD Current YTD Difference Total Invoice Current 30 31-60 61 - 90 90 + Outstanding Total Due
Q Emarketing
Count | o0 5 No 4 4 4
= Marketplace Total §5,662.06 Amt $2,669.37 §2,669.37 $2,669.37
[E] Reports FC Due $90.00
[%.] Dashboard
Q, Search
%} welcome
»

Lookup: Customer Mumber Admin
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L] Back New Call Meeting To-Do MNote History E-mail Help Topics
Contacts « || & Detail View | &1 Listview 14 4 100f21 b DI |E S & [ @ 0] @ [[dpssw -]
Lookup nl Active | WARNING: Customer data will be overwritten by Sage Business Works |
Contact Field: CustomerNo |IBS | salesRepresentative |Mildred Anthomy | sage company | BikeWorks Intemational | w Cana
|Contac1 j | Motes I History I Activities I Opportunities I Relationships I Groups/Companies I Documents I Finandial History |Address I Emp I Status I Web Info I Sodal Updates I Sage Business\Works I DaiaPIus|
- | CUSTOMER INFORMATION
Contains: S

More Options...

Related Tasks
View All Contacts
‘wirite Letter
Print Current Screen

4 | i

| [

2 contacts

{ | .
{E Groups

[.; Companies

& calendar

Task List

=1 History List

Opportunities

© Emarketing

\,5, Marketplace

[E] Reports

[%.] Dashboard

Q, Search

£} welcome

%

INFORMATION

Sales Tax ID

Customer Since

1/4/1998

Comment 1

Comment 2

Terms

3.00%- 5 f Net 30

Sales Acct No

Schwinn bikes

Note

Category

None

Sales Tax 1

EXMT [Exempt Sales Tax

Sales Tax 2

Sales Tax 3

Ttem Price Level 0

IC Part price level 9

Discount Rate

0.000

Credit Limit

$10,000.00

[ CreditHold
Subject to FC
Dunning Note

Print Statement

[] Balance Forward Stmt
[[] Use Individual Rate

Manthy FC Rate

0.000

Min FC Amount

£0.00

FC Grace Period 0

Customer Description
Current FC

Highest Balance

YTD Sales

¥TD Adjustments
Finance Charges
MTD Sales

MTD Adjustments
Last Stmt Date

Last Order Date
Last Payment Date
Last Payment Amt
Last CheckNo

Total Sales

Current Open Balance
Balance

On Order Amt

QOpen Credit

Days To Pay

Customi
Custom2
Custom3
Customd

Customs

Primary
$20.78

$3,995.41]

45,010.11]

(80.60)

$20.78

$2,715.67]

(80.60)

-

7/15/2010 |~

6/30/2010 |w
$1,327.04
1
£5,662.06
$2,669.37
£1,208.19

3

[[] ©nHeld

[[] ccvendar
¥TD Purchases
¥TD Payments

YTD Discounts

YTD 1099 Payments
MTD Purchases
MTD Payments
MTD Discounts
Last Payment Type
Last Check Date
Last Check Amt
Last EFT Confirm No
Fed ID No

1099

Distribution
Accounts Payables
AP Discounts

Pmt Terms

[[] One check perinvaice

Bicydle World Magazine Ad

Lookup: Customer Mumber

Admin




| Act! Premium - S

[E] Reports

[%.] Dashboard

Q, Search

%} welcome

%

Vacation/Sick Leave
Vacation hours

Sick Pay Hours
Compensation Time
Advance

Draw

Rate

Start Earned

Taken  Balance

Custom Fields

[T T St ¥

: File Edit View Loockup Contacts Schedule Write Reports Tools Emarketing Sage BusinessWorks Help
™ |5} = o e
act' Q . S . e & - | = .
L] Back New Call Meeting To-Do MNote History E-mail Help Topics
Contacts « || & Detail View | &7 Listview 14 4 100f21 b M [H) & g [1 B 0] @ [[dpsaw ]
Lookup |~ Active WARNING: Customer data will be overwritten by Sage Business Works
Contact Field: Customer No ||IBS Sales Representative | Mildred Anthorry | Sage Company BikeWorks Intemational skt Sag e
|C0ntac1 j Sales Rep No Record Manager |.AJ:|min ﬂ Status ]
) L Employee No Prospect Number 1ID/Status Customer - Sage BWA - Business
Contains: Vendor No Vendor Account No Source Sage Business Waorks Works
I C ¥ Inter. Bicycle Sales Address 1238 Federal Bldg.
Mare Options... - | o |E] | g |
~ ||Contact | Robert Yamis |E] |Avenue of the Americas |
Related Tasks Salutation |R0bert | T|t|e| |Z| City |New York |Z|
View All Contacts
Virite Letter Department | [=] state [ny [=]  zp [10020 |
Print Current ~||Phone [125678900 [[.]Eat | | Fax [@1215679510  |[.] County | [=] country | [+
< m ______ |.c | Motes I History I Activities I Opportunities I Relationships I Groups/Companies I Documents I Finandial History I C [V Info I Address |§Emp Status I Web Info I Sodal Updates I Sage Business\Works I DaiaPIus|
uey Contacts Maintain Employees Payment Information Status
| IE: Groups [] Emp On Hold Pay Period Federal State
[y Companies Last Review - Emp Standard Rate [[] PWT Exempt ] SWT Exempt
7 calendar Next Review - Pay Rate [[] 0ASDI Exempt [] SDI Exempt
= - Terminated / Date [ :l Per | [[] Medicare Exempt [ sUI Exempt
Task List Comments Department |:| FUI Exempt FUTA Rate
ﬁ History List Shift Allowances Allowances
= — Task Code | EIC Status | Extra Allowances
Opportunities
SSN Lastd WorkComp Code [] Ag Employes Exempt Amt
© Emarketing SWT State Extra W/H Amount |:| Extra W/H Amt
‘.!. P— SUI-SDI [ Min Wage Makeup

Lookup: Customer Mumber




1 Act! Premium - S e

!File Edit View Lookup Contacts Schedule Write Reports Tools Emarketing  Sage BusinessWorks  Help

™ |5} = o e
act' Q . & . I & i & - (e
L] Back New Meeting To-Do MNote History E-mail Help Topics
Contacts « || & Detail View | &7 List View 1af1 B2 & B 0 &|dpsew ]
Lookup |~ Active WARNING: Customer data will be overwritten by Sage Business Works -
Contact Field: Customer No |GOLDEN Sales Representative |Jeﬁ'rey P. Bemstein | Sage Company BikeWorks Intemational skt Sag e
P
|Contac1 j Sales Rep No Record Manager |_~J:Im|n ﬂ Status Business
_ | |Employee No Prospect Number 1ID/Status Customer - Sage BWA -
Contains: 35 n - =
Vendor No endor Account No Source Sage Business Works Works s
I _ Company  |Golden Gate Rentals =] Address 8812 Haight St.
More Options...
~ ||Contact | Patti Hansen |E] |
Related Tasks Salutation |Paﬂi | T|t|e| |Z| City |San Francisco
View All Contacts
Virite Letter Department | [=] state ca [=]  zP 342 |
Print Current ~||Phone |45 5552245 [ ]t | | Fax [#15) 8552241 |[] County | [=] country | [+ -
< m ______ |.c | Motes I History I Activities I Opportunities I Relationships I Groups/Companies I Documents I Finandial History I C [V Info I Address I Emp I Status I Web Info I Sodal Updates I Sage Business\Works | DataPlus |
£ contacts View: |sbw: Customer Quote I: Export to Excel v:I
| fe8 Groups | 1 Record Customer Number | Company | PO Mo | Quote No | Description | Type | Status | Quote Date | Probability | Required Date | Expiration Date | Terms | Items | Sales Rep Mo | Sales Repres
LY
| 3 | Drill Down | GOLDEM Golden Gate Rentals 1 Early Summer Spedal Quote Ordered 6/1/2009 100 4/19/2016 5/19/2016 Met 15 2 2 leffrey P. Be
[y Companies
& calendar
Task List
& History List
Opportunities <] i | >
0 Emarketing History: sbw: Customer Quote Detail (Quote Nao) |' Export to Excel v‘l
\.:.' Marketplace ( 2 Records Customer Number | PO | Quote Mo Quote Description | Type | qQTY | Part Mo | Description | Price | Discount | Amourt | Taxable | Ship Qty | Cancelled Qty | |
= » ||_Drill Down 2 1 Early Summer Spedal Quote 2 1002 24inch bicyde, girl's  §144.95 $0.00  $289.90 Yes 1] 1}
|[E] Reports ] - ) )
Drill Down 2 1 Early Summer Spedal Quote 4 396-1020 Tire, 24inch §23.95 £0.00 £95.80 Yes a 1]
[%.] Dashboard
it Welcome 6 $168.90 §0.00/| $385.70 0 0 |
® 2003-2010 Hogan Data. All rights reserved. Powered By DataPlus 4.0 |

Lookup: Customer Mumber Admin




View: |sbw: Customer Invoice

|' Lookup Selected Rows

| [ Export to Excel |~

36 Records Customer Mumber

ShipTo Customer Mumber

Company

Contact

Invoice No PO No

| Period | Date | Due | Description

Net | Tax

| Freight | Total

[]

| Paid | Paid Date | Terms

Crill Down
Drill Dow
Drill Dow

ETC
ETC
ETC
ETC
ETC
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE

Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Dow
Drill Down
Drill Dow
Crill Down

iRl

ETC-1
ETC-1
ETC-1
ETC-1
ETC-1
GOLDEN-1
GOLDEN-1
GOLDEN-1
SHARPE-1
SHARPE-1
SHARPE-1
SHARPE-2
IB5-1
IB5-1
IB5-1

Bikes Et Cetera
Bikes Et Cetera
Bikes Et Cetera
Bikes Et Cetera
Bikes Et Cetera
Golden Gate Rentals
Golden Gate Rentals
Golden Gate Rentals
Sharpe Wheels
Sharpe Wheels
Sharpe Wheels
Sharpe Wheels
Inter. Bicyde Sales
Inter, Bicyde Sales
Inter, Bicyde Sales

Laura Spencer
Laura Spencer
Laura Spencer
Laura Spencer
Laura Spencer
Patti Hansen

Patti Hansen

Patti Hansen

Ronald Sharpe
Ronald Sharpe
Ronald Sharpe
Ronald Sharpe
Robert Yarmis
Robert Yarmis

Robert Yarmis

7 592772
1022

1023 56-98563

550
558
1017

547 99-58746

553

1 356793
1012
551
555 4758

3 993722
1011
1016

2010/05  5/5/2010
010/06  6/25/2010
2010/06  6/3/2010
2010/01  1/16/2010
2010/06  6/30/2010
2010/06  6/30/2010
2008/07  7/20/2009

6/4/2010 Restocking
7/26/2010
7/3/2010

2/15/2010
7/30/2010
7/15/2010
8/4/2009

1/30/2010
4f18/2010
4/18/2010
2/16/2010
7j4/2010

5/21/2010
5/2/2010

7/14/2010

2 bikes
2 bikes

4/3/2010
4/3f2010
2/12010
6/19/2010
4/21/2010
4/22010
6/14/2010

Special
T-Shirtz
Raleigh bikes

Early Summer Special

£0.00
£0.00
514.35

564275
$1,440.00
5239.10
§509.85 £0.00
£3,954.50
£90.95
$385.70
52,134.50
5235.90
5450.00
§1,028.75
5214.95
$160.00
$1,250.00
51,148.85 563.19

£0.00
$6.36
§24.70
5128.08
§13.56
§27.00
$61.73
515.04
$6.10
565.98

$100.00
$22.88
£0.00

§742.75
£1,402.88
§253.45
£0.00 $509.85
£3,954.50
511231
$436.39
§2,262.58
5249.46
$477.00
£1,090.48

£0.00
§15.00
$25.99
£0.00
£0.00
50,00
£0.00
§35.65
£10.00
519.65

$128.10
§1,385.63
£115.00

§1,327.04 Yes

5265.64 Mo

Yes  5/25/2010
Mo

6/30/2010

$52,341.49 | §2,742.62

$430,17| $64,931.62

| >

History

sbw: Customer Invoice Detail (Invoice MNo)

Lookup Selected Rows

Export to Excel |

Customer Mumber

ShipTo Customer Mumber

Company | Contact

| Invoice Mo

Period

Required Shipped

Description Cost

Discount

| MNet Tax | Total

No records found.

£0.00/ €0.00

0 Hogan Data. All rights

Powered By DataPlus 4.0




View: |sbw: Customer Job

|' Lookup Selected Rows

| [ Export to Excel |~

10 Records Customer Mumber Company Contact Job Description | Status | Amount | Price Suggested Price Crignal Cost | Retainage | Period | Bid Due | Start By | Complete By | Phases | Job Cg
¥ ||_Crill Down || CASH Cash Sales
ETC Bikes Et Cetera Laura Spencer ETC-6/16  ETC's 6/16 Bike Order InProgress  $500.00 $2,057.65 $2,577.75 §1,557.65 0,00 % 2010/06 ©6/16/2010 &/17/2010 &/13/2010 1 Martin
GOLDEN Golden Gate Rentals PattiHansen GOLDEN-6/3 GOLDEN's 6/3 Bike Order In Progress $6,000,00 §5,797.15 §2,709,15 0.00 % 2010/06 &/3/2010 6/4/2010  6/11/2010 2 Doroth
BS Inter. Bicyde Sales Robert Yarmis  IB5-6/21 Inter. Bicyde's 6/21 Bike Order  Bid §10.00  §3,000.53 §5,822,15 §2,727.75 0.00 % 2010/06 6/21/2010 6/25/2010 7/3/2010 2 Robert
|| IB5 Inter. Bicyde Sales Robert Yarmis [B571510 185 July Custom InProgress  $25.00 $3,271.83 $3,214.51 §2,617.46 10.00 % 2010/06 &/25/2010 7/5/2010  7/15/2010 3 Robert
] RODEBYKE Rodebyke Bikes & Mopeds Susan Barmes SHARPE-6/1  Sharpe Wheels 6/1Bike Order  Bid 50,00 §3,961.35 §5,709.65 §2,640,90 7.50 % 2010/06 6/1/2010 6/10/2010 6/15/2010 2 Ronald
|| RODEBYKE Rodebyke Bikes & Mopeds Susan Barmes SHARPE-5/23 Sharpe Wheels 5/23 Bike Order  In Progress £3,500.00 £3,806.35 £2,153.20 5.00 % 2010/05 5/23/2010 5/24/2010 5/25/2010 1 Ronald
] SHARPE Sharpe Wheels Ronald Sharpe YATES-5/10  Yate's 610,00 Custom Bike Order In Progress $11,500.00 §11,229.21 §5,230.49 5.10 % 2010/06 6/10/2010 6112010 6/22/2010 2 Renee
STANS Stan's Cydery Stanley Morris
YATES Yates Bike Shop Renee Yates
| $585.00| §33,291.36 $38,857.07 £19,636.60 2.76 %

[]

History:

Lookup Selected Rows

8

Export to Excel |

Po

wered By DataPlus




View: sbw: Customer Quote [ Lookup Selected Rows | [ Export to Excel |~

2Records

Customer Mumber Company | PO Mo | Quote Mo Description | Type | Status | Quote Date Probability Required Date Expiration Date | Terms | Items | Sales Rep Mo | Sales Representative | SubTotal | Misc Charge | L

Crill Down
Drill Down

GOLDEM Golden Gate Rentals 1 Early Summer Spedal Quote Ordered 6/1/2009 100 4/15/2016 5/13/2016 Met 15 2 2 Jeffrey P. Bernstein £385.70 £0.00
YATES Yates Bike Shop 2 Summer Order Quote  Ordered  5/15/2010 100 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 Net 30 3 5 $3,230,65 50,00

]

History:

£3,616.35 m.ooJ

sbw: Customer Quote Detail (Quote No)

| Lookup Selected Rows | | Export to Excel |v'|

3Records

Customer Mumber | FO | Quote Mo Quote Description | Type | qQTY | Part Mo | Description | Price | Discount | Amount | Taxable | Ship Qty | Cancelled Qty

Crill Down
Crill Down
Drill Down

7 2 Summer Order Quote 5 1001 26 inch bicyde, boy's $132.95 $0.00 §914.75 Yes 1]
7 2 Summer Order Quote 2 396-1030 Tire, 20inch §5.95 £0.00 £11.90 Yes [u]
7 2 Summer Order Quote 1 CUST-26  Custom 26" bicyde £2,304.00 £0.00 $2,304.00 Yes 0

$2,492,90 £0.00 | £3,230.65

0 Hogan Data. All rights

Powered By DataPlus



More DataPlus Addons

P P P P =
50 US 50 CA 100 100 Business

Accounting Accounting Accounting Contractor

Works

SSE(% Clb Microsoft Evo~ERP

Dynamics GP
Accounting QuickBooks b Accounting

Integrated Software
MS SQL — MySQL — Oracle
SAP — DB2 — Pervasive
FoxPro - MS Access and
more...

om
Office Management
Software

- .
wasﬁeés g SYS PRO me d ISOft

Medical
ERP Software

Hogan Data — Working For You
Act Certified Consultant — Act Developer
QuoteWerks Partner — QuoteWerks Developer
Sage Software Partner — Sage Software Developer
Sage 100 Partner — Sage 100 Developer

D W @

Contact Us - Web Site - About Hogan Data
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